PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Huan Shih	11/20/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Texmore Industrial Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	2F, No. 1, Lane 265, Sec. 2, Tun Hua S. Rd.	
Internal Address:	Ta-An Dist.	
City:	Taipei	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29290363

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)370-4809

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 703-370-4800

Email: patent@hershkovitz.net

Correspondent Name: HERSHKOVITZ & ASSOCIATES, LLC

Address Line 1: 2845 DUKE STREET

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	D05656
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Abraham Hershkovitz

Total Attachments: 1

source=D05656-AS1_AssignmentExecuted#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020207 FRAME: 0820

500414231

CH 840,00

ASSIGNMENT

	Huan SHIH	
	(2)	
(1–5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).	(3)	
	(4)	
	(5)	·
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) a erations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned assign, transfer and set over to	nd other good and valuable consid-
(6) Insert name of Assignee	(6) TEXMORE INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.	
(7) Insert address of Assignee	2F, No. 1, Lane 265, Sec. 2, Tun Hua (7) Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.	S. Rd., Ta-An Dist.,
	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therein	invention, and all applications for
(8) Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title.	(8) CHRONOMETRIC COUNTER	[Foreign]
Case Number or Foreign Application Number		Application or Case No.
	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application of America	on for patent in the United States
(9) Insert Date of Signing of Application	(9) onNovember 20, 2007	
(10) Alternative identification for filed applications		(insert. after signing after signing)
divisional or reissue applications Assignee may deem necessary or 2) The undersigned agree(s concerning this application or co sible in obtaining evidence and go 3) The undersigned agree(s States patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(s ting the invention and improvem ceedings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby the United States resulting from signee, as Assignee of the entire herein assigned, and that he has (t 6) The undersigned hereby identification which may be nece cordation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be benefit of the heirs, executors, adi In witness whereof, execute	thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connect expedient or essential to its full protection and title in and to expedient or essential to its full protection and title in and to it to execute all papers necessary in connection with any intentinuation or division or re-issue thereof and to cooperate witing forward with such intereference. It to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof an ents thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to is said application or any division or divisions or continuing application or any division or divisions or continuing application, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full rishey have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in grant(s) the firm of Hershkovitz & Associate power to inseessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States of the Assignee. It is the power to inseessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States of the Assignee.	ion with such applications as the the invention hereby transferred. Efference which may be declared in the Assignee in every way possible to be a grant of a valid United my facts known to me (us) respective (us), testify in any legal prossue any and all Letters Patents of epplications thereof to the said Assight to convey the entire interest in conflict herewith. The office for resolution of the sasignment any further United States Patent Office for resolver assigns, and shall inure to the
(1) Date November 20, 2007	Name of Inventor	
(2) Date	_ Name of Inventor	
(3) Date	_Name of Inventor	
(4) Date	_Name of Inventor	PATENT
		I

REEL: 020207 FRAME: 0821

(5) RECORDED: 12/06/2007 Inventor —